Item #
Job
FOODSERVICE, LLC
DUNNAGE RACKS
Stationary & Mobile
• Efficient Storage: The low profile of Focus dunnage racks
makes it easy to store large, bulky items off the floor without
taking valuable shelf space.
• Removable Wire Mat: Fits top support frame. Lifts off
for thorough cleaning. Offset wire design raises mat above
post caps, preventing items from snagging or tearing.
• Design: Provides fast, secure assembly without the use of
any special tools.
• Available Finishes: Chrome-plated or green epoxy
coated finish.
• Heights: Stationary dunnage racks are 131/2" high
including cap and leveling feet. Mobile dunnage racks are
121/2" high.
Stationary Dunnage Racks
• Convenient: Lower 3 sided support frame is open in front
– no need to move the rack to clean beneath it. Open wire
grid minimizes dust and moisture accumulation on mat.
• Leveling Feet: Compensate for surface irregularities.
Mobile Dunnage Racks
• Ease of Movement: Two swivel casters and two
swivel/brake casters provide excellent maneuverability plus
manageability.  Casters are 5" (127 mm), non-marking
polyurethane tread, designed for heavy-duty use.
• Construction: Top and lower support frames are made
of 1” square tubing. Removable offset mat constructed of
5/16" (8.0 mm) diameter wire.
FO
C
U
S
 D
U
N
N
A
G
E R
A
C
K
S
Focus Foodservice, LLC  • 300 Knightsbridge Parkway, Suite 500  • Lincolnshire, IL 60069  • www.focusfoodservice.com
DUNNAGE RACKS  Job
Stationary & Mobile
Stationary Dunnage Racks With Wire Mat
Width Length Approx Pkd.Wt. Item No. Item No.
(in.) (cm) (in.) (cm) (lbs.) (kg) Chrome Plated Green Epoxy
18 45.7 36 91.4 31.0 14.1 FFSDR1836CH FFSDR1836GN
18 45.7 48 121.9 38.8 17.6 FFSDR1848CH FFSDR1848GN
18 45.7 60 152.4 47.4 21.5 FFSDR1860CH FFSDR1860GN
24 61 30 76 31.3 14.2 — FFSDR2430GN
24 61 36 91.4 36.7 16.7 FFSDR2436CH FFSDR2436GN
24 61 48 121.9 46.0 20.9 FFSDR2448CH FFSDR2448GN
24 61 60 152.4 56.3 25.6 FFSDR2460CH FFSDR2460GN
Maximum distributed static load capacity 1600 lbs. on 36" wide shelves & 1300 lbs. capacity on
48" & 60" wide shelves.
Mobile Dunnage Racks With Wire Mat
Width Length Approx Pkd.Wt. Item No. Item No.
(in.) (cm) (in.) (cm) (lbs.) (kg) Chrome Plated Green Epoxy
18 45.7 36 91.4 39.7 18.1 FFMDR1836CH FFMDR1836GN
18 45.7 48 121.9 47.6 21.6 FFMDR1848CH FFMDR1848GN
18 45.7 60 152.4 56.1 25.5 FFMDR1860CH FFMDR1860GN
24 61 30 76 36.6 18.5 — FFMDR2430GN
24 61 36 91.4 45.4 20.7 FFMDR2436CH FFMDR2436GN
24 61 48 121.9 54.8 24.9 FFMDR2448CH FFMDR2448GN
24 61 60 152.4 65.0 29.6 FFMDR2460CH FFMDR2460GN
Maximum distributed static load capacity 800 lbs..
Focus Foodservice, LLC  • 300 Knightsbridge Parkway, Suite 500  • Lincolnshire, IL 60069
Phone 800-968-3918 • Fax 800-968-4129  • www.focusfoodservice.com
FOODSERVICE, LLC rev. 0311